Local authority Overall judgement

name

Devon

Dorset

East Sussex
Gloucestershire
North Somerset
Shropshire
Somerset
Suffolk

West Sussex
Wiltshire

Worcestershire

(OE)

Good

Inadequate

Good

Inadequate

Good

Inadequate

Statistical Neighbours

Outcomes vs Spend

Children who need help
and protection

Good

Inadequate

Good

Inadequate

Inadequate

Children looked after and achieving Children in need -

permanence

Good

Inadequate

Good

Inadequate

Spend per Head
£12,666
£12,033
£13,163
£10,413
£7,631
£9,025
£12,827
£12,094
£14,037
£11,710

£12,870

Looked after children —
Spend per Head

£60,834
£46,509
£52,698
£43,426
£36,075
£63,603
£64,831
£38,946
£57,526
£63,448

£57,489



