Statistical Neighbours

Outcomes vs Spend

Local authority name	Overall judgement (OE)	Children who need help and protection	Children looked after and achieving permanence	Children in need – Spend per Head	Looked after children – Spend per Head
Devon	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	£12,666	£60,834
Dorset	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	£12,033	£46,509
East Sussex	Good	Good	Good	£13,163	£52,698
Gloucestershire	Inadequate	Inadequate	Requires improvement	£10,413	£43,426
North Somerset	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	£7,631	£36,075
Shropshire	Good	Good	Requires improvement	£9,025	£63,603
Somerset	Inadequate	Inadequate	Inadequate	£12,827	£64,831
Suffolk	Good	Requires improvement	Good	£12,094	£38,946
West Sussex	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	£14,037	£57,526
Wiltshire	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	Requires improvement	£11,710	£63,448
Worcestershire	Inadequate	Inadequate	Inadequate	£12,870	£57,489